EMT Hybrid Spring 2026 Plan of Instruction
Date: Tuesday, 4-7-2026 1800-2200
Introduction/Class Schedule/JB Setup Total Instructors — 1
Exam: NA

Read: Ch 1-5 (Test 4-14-2026)
Emergency Medical Systems
Workforce Safety and Wellness
Medical, Legal, and Ethical Issues
Communications and Documentation
Medical Terminology

Lab: NA

Date: Thursday, 4-9-2026 1800-2200
Total Instructors — 4

Lab: BP by auscultation/palp / Capillary Refill / BGL monitoring /Pulse oximetry / Lifepak w/4 lead EKG /
Assess neurovascular status

Date: Tuesday, 4-14-2026 1800-2200
Review: Ch 1-5/Answer any questions Total Instructors — 1

Exam: #1 Ch 1-3
Exam: #2 Ch4 & 5

Read: Ch 6 & 7 (Test on 4-21-2026)
The Human Body
Life Spa Development

Lab: NA

Date: Thursday, 4-16-2026 1800-2000
Total Instructors — 4

Lab: Supine immobilization blue sheet / Pt lifts and carries / stretcher ops / stair chair ops

Date: Tuesday, 4-21-2026 1800-2000
Review: Ch 6 & 7/Answer any questions Total Instructors — 1

Exam: #3 Ch 6
Exam: #4 Ch 7

Read: Ch 8-10 (Test on 4-28-2026)
Lifting & Moving Patients

The Team Approach to Healthcare
Patient Assessment

Lab: NA



Date: Thursday, 4-23-2026 1800-2200
Total Instructors — 4

Lab: BP/ Supine immobilization blue sheet / Pt lifts and carries /stretcher ops

Date: Tuesday, 4-28-2026 1800-2200
Review: Ch 8-10/Answer any questions Total Instructors - 1

Exam: #SCh 8 & 9
Exam: #6 Ch 10

Read: Ch 11 (Test on 5-5-2026)
Airway

Lab: NA

Date: Thursday, 4-30-2026 1800-2200
Total Instructors - 4

Lab: Patient Assessment

Date: Tuesday, 5-5-2026 1800-2200
Review: Ch 11/Answer any questions Total Instructors — 1
Exam: #7 Ch 11
Read: Ch 12-14 (Test 5-12-2026)
Principles of Pharmacology
Shock
BLS Resuscitation

Lab: NA

Date: Thursday, 5-7-2026 1800-2200
Total Instructors — 1

Lab: O2 Admin blue sheet / BVM blue sheet (cover NPA/OPA/IGEL) / Airway maneuvers/ Lung auscultation
Lungs sound machine / CPAP / Nebulizer (albuterol/ipotropium bromide) / MDIs / Airway Lab Quiz

Date: Saturday, 5-9-2026 0830-1630
Total Instructors - 4

Lab: BLS Resuscitation / BLS Exam

Date: Tuesday, 5-12-2026 1800-2200
Review: Ch 12-14/Answer any questions Total Instructors — 1
Exam: #8 Ch 12-14
Read: Ch 15-17 (Test on 5-19-2026)
Medical Overview
Respiratory Emergencies

Cardiovascular Emergencies

Lab: NA




Date: Thursday, 5-14-2026 1800-2200
Total Instructors - 4

Lab: Medical blue sheet/ Pt. Assessment Lab Quiz

Date: Tuesday, 5-19-2026 1800-2200
Review: Ch 15-17/Answer any questions Total Instructors - 1
Exam: #9 Ch 15-17

Read: Ch 18-21 (Test on 5-26-2026)
Neurologic Emergencies

GI & Urologic Emergencies

Endocrine & Hematologic Emergencies
Allergy & Anaphylaxis

Lab: NA

Date: Thursday, 5-21-2026 1800-2200
Total Instructors — 4

Lab: Medical blue sheet / Medical Lab Quiz #1

Date: Saturday, 5-23-2026 0830-1630

Total Instructors — 4

Lab: Medical blue sheet / Supine blue sheet / Seated blue sheet / CPR/AED blue sheet / 4 & 12 Lead Review
IV setup-spiking a bag / 02/BMV

Date: Tuesday, 5-26-2026 1800-2200
Review: Ch 18-21/Answer any questions Total Instructors — 1

Exam: #10 Ch 18 & 19
Exam: #11 Ch 20 & 21

Read: Ch 22-24 (Test on 6-2-2026)
Toxicology

Behavioral Health

Gynecologic

Lab: NA

Date: Thursday, 5-28-2026 1800-2200

Total Instructors — 4

Lab: Trauma blue sheet / Medical Lab Quiz #2

Date: Tuesday, 6-2-2026 1800-2200
Review: Ch 22-24/Answer any questions Total Instructors — 1
Exam: #12 Ch 22-24
Read: Ch 25 & 26 (Test on 6-9-2026)
Trauma Overview

Bleeding

Lab: NA




Date: Thursday, 6-4-2026 1800-2200
Total Instructors — 4

Lab: Trauma blue sheet

Date: Tuesday, 6-9-2026 1800-2200
Review: Ch 25 & 26/Answer any questions Total Instructors — 1
Exam: #13 Ch 25 & 26
Read: Ch 27 & 28 (Test on 6-16-2026)
Soft Tissue Injuries

Face and Neck Injuries

Lab: NA

Date: Thursday, 6-11-2026 1800-2200

Total Instructors — 4

Lab: Trauma blue sheet

Date: Saturday, 6-13-2026 0830-1630

Total Instructors — 4

Lab: Trauma blue sheet / CPR/AED blue sheet / Supine blue sheet / Joint immobilization blue sheet / Bleeding/
Shock blue sheet & Pressure Dressings / Long bone immobilization blue sheet

Date: Tuesday, 6-16-2026 1800-2200
Review: Ch 27 & 28/Answer any questions Total Instructors — 1
Exam: #14 Ch 27 & 28
Read: Ch 29-32 (Test on 6-23-2026)
Head and Spine Injuries
Chest Injuries
ABD
Orthopedic

Lab: NA

Date: Thursday, 6-18-2026 1800-2200

Total Instructors — 4
Lab: Medical/Trauma Review / Trauma Lab Quiz #1

Date: Tuesday, 6-23-2026 1800-2200
Review: Ch 29-32/Answer any questions Total Instructors — 1

Exam: #15 Ch 29 & 30
Exam: #16 Ch 31 & 32

Read: Ch 33-35 (Test on 6-30-2026)
Environmental

OB

Pediatric Emergencies

Lab: NA




Date: Thursday, 6-25-2026 1800-2200

Lab: OB & Pediatric /Quiz

Total Instructors — 4

Date: Tuesday, 6-30-2026 1800-2200
Review: Ch 33-35/Answer any questions

Exam: #17 Ch 33
Exam: #18 Ch 34 & 35

Read: Ch 36-39 (Test on 7-7-2026)
Geriatric Emergencies

Patients with Special Needs
Transport Operations

Vehicle Extrication

Lab: NA

Total Instructors — 1

Date: Thursday, 7-2-2026 1800-2200

Lab: Medical / Trauma Review / Trauma Lab Quiz #2

Total Instructors — 4

Date: Tuesday, 7-7-2026 1800-2200
Review: Ch 36-39/Answer any questions

Exam: #19 Ch 36 & 37
Exam: #20 Ch 38 & 39

Read: Ch 40 & 41 (Test on 7-14-2026)
Incident Management

Terrorism Response and Disaster Management

Lab: NA

Total Instructors — 1

Date: Thursday, 7-9-2026 1800-2200

Lab: Skills Review / EMS Ops Lab Quiz

Total Instructors — 4

Date: Saturday, 7-11-2026 0830-1630

MOCK PRACTICAL

Total Instructors — 6

Date: Tuesday, 7-14-2026 1800-2200
Review: Ch 40 & 41/Answer any questions
Exam: #21 Ch 40 & 41

Lab: NA

Total Instructors — 1



Date: Thursday, 7-16-2026 1800-2200
Total Instructors — 1

EMT FINAL EXAM

Date: Saturday, 7-18-2026 0830-16301
Total Instructors — 6

NREMT PRACTICAL



